Customer Service | 877.224.0946
Silver Sport Recliner with Vinyl Upholstery
HCPCS: K0001 + E1226 + K0195,K0001 + E1226 + K0195
• Vinyl upholstery is comfortable, lightweight and easy-to-clean
• Hydraulic reclining mechanism allows for infinite adjustments up to 180°
• Arms include support extension for reclining position
• Carbon Steel frame with silver vein finish is attractive, and easy-to-maintain
• Composite Mag-style wheels are lightweight and maintenance free
• 8" front casters
• Padded armrests provide added patient comfort
• Wheels are set back on frame to prevent tipping
• Precision sealed wheel bearings in front and rear ensure long-lasting performance and reliability
• Rear anti-tippers come standard
• Headrest extension with cushioned head immobilizer come standard
• Includes swing-away elevating leg rests with Metal foot plates
• Comes with push to lock wheel locks
PRODUCTS Description
SSP16RBDDAV SilverSport16"ReclBack,DetDesk,Vnl,1/ea
SSP16RBDFAV SilverSport16"ReclBack,FullArm,Vnl,1/ea
SSP18RBDDAV SilverSport18"ReclBack,DetDesk,Vnl,1/ea
SSP18RBDFAV SilverSport18"ReclBack,FullArm,Vnl,1/ea
SSP20RBDDAV SilverSport20"ReclBack,DetDesk,Vnl,1/ea
SSP20RBDFAV SilverSport20"ReclBack,FullArm,Vnl,1/ea
SPECIFICATIONS Description
Warranty Limited Lifetime
Product Weight 59 lb | 60 lb | 61 lb
Product Dimensions 50" (L) w/ riggings x 23" (W) x 50" (H)
Material Steel frame | Vinyl upholstery
Seat Dimensions 16" (W) x 16" (D)
Weight Capacity 16" - 18" 300 lb | 20" 350 lb
Seat To Floor Height 20.5"
Carton Shipping Weight 66 lb | 67 lb | 67.5 lb
Folded Dimensions 50" (L) x 12" (W) x 50" (H)
CA Prop 65 Yes
Back Height 21" | 31" w/ headrest
CA Prop 65 [WARNING: This product can expose you to chemicals that are known to the State of California to cause
cancer and birth defects or other reproductive harm. For more information go to
Customer Service | 877.224.0946
ACCESSORIES Description
STDS856 Seat Belt,60"Velcro-type,1/ea, EA
STDS850 Seat Belt, Clasp Type,1/ea, EA
STDS855 Seat Belt,60"" Auto-type,1/ea, EA
STDS1040S Cup Holder, Swivel,1BX,6/CS, BX
STDS806 Anti-Fold/Theft Device for w/c,1/ea, BX
STDS818 Anti-Tippers,rear,SentraRecliner,1pr/bx, BX
STDELR-AL ArticulatingElev.Legrest, Std,1pr/cs, CS
LK3JELR ELR Set,Black,1Pair eq EA, PR
WASR Limb Support, Right,1/cs, CS